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No, Never
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the Time
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NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

10%
43%

12%
33%

21%
45%

(N=139)

(N=1580)

(N=360)

43%

44%

27%
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In   the   pas t  30  days,   did   you   miss  schoo l   for   a ny   of   the  following   reasons?

Wanted  to  sp end  time   with  f r i en ds  who  d on't  go  t o  your  scho ol.

Wanted  to  us e  alcohol  o r  drugs.

Were  behind   in  school wo rk  o r  weren't  pr epared   for  a  test  o r   cla s s  assignment.

Were  bored  wi th  o r   unin terest ed  i n  schoo l.

Were  suspen ded.

Oth er  reason.

Total   Students: 140

1%

1%

5%

2%

1%

18%

(Because  s tudents  c ou l d  s e l ec t  more  tha n  one  c at eg o r y,  to ta ls  will  exceed  100%.)

Does  not  ap ply,  I didn't  miss  a ny  s ch o o l.

Illnes s  (feeli ng  p hy s i cal ly  sick),  in cluding  pr oblems  wit h  brea thi ng  o r   yo ur  teet h.

Felt  ve ry  s a d,  ho peles s,   anxio us,  s t res se d,  o r  a n g ry.

Didn't  get  enough  s l eep.

Didn't  feel  sa fe   at  s ch oo l.

Had  to  work.

Had  to  take  c ar e  o f  o r  hel p  a  f a m il y  member  o r  f r ien d.

30%

56%

10%

15%

5%

1%

1%

Blank 9%

System   Pl a nn i n g  &  Pe r f o rm a n c e —09/29/2017
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0��times 1�r2��times
A��few��
times

Once��a��
month

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Page��5

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

More��than��
once��a��week

Once��a��
week

1%

1%

2% (N=362)

(N=1574)

(N=140)

2%

3%
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

2%
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Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Don't��Know��
or��N/A
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

3%
18%

6%
14%

8%
19%

50%

50%

49%

17%

26%

14%

I��feel��like��I��am��part��of��this��
school.

12%

5%

10% (N=355)

(N=1569)

(N=138)
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Don't��Know��
or��N/A

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree

Strongly��
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly��
Agree
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Strongly��
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Strongly��
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Don't��Know��
or��N/A
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Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True

Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
True
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

4%
22%

4%
15%

6%
20%

(N=137)

(N=1564)

(N=355)

32%

35%

38%

42%

47%

36%

At��my��school��there��is��a��teacher��
or��some��other��adult��who��
always��wants��me��to��do��my��
best.

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

7%
30%

6%
23%

10%
33%

(N=138)

(N=1566)

(N=356)

38%

38%

35%

25%

33%

22%

At��my��school��there��is��a��teacher��
or��some��other��adult��who��
listens��to��me��when��I��have��
something��to��say.

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

9%
16%

7%
16%

8%
21%

(N=139)

(N=1563)

(N=355)

45%

38%

38%

30%

39%

33%

At��my��school��there��is��a��teacher��
or��some��other��adult��who��
believes��that��I��will��be��a��success.

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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Not��True��at��
All A��Little��True Pretty��Much��

True

Very��Much��
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Very��Much��
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Not��True��at��
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True
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

15%
39%

12%
33%

15%
46%

(N=138)

(N=1569)

(N=353)

38%

38%

27%

8%

17%

12%

At��school��I��do��interesting��
learning��activities.
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

43%
36%

35%
39%

37%
40%

(N=138)

(N=1570)

(N=353)

18%

19%

19%

3%

7%

4%

At��school��I��help��decide��things��
like��class��activities��or��rules.
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

18%
35%

14%
37%

22%
44%

(N=136)

(N=1564)

(N=348)

38%

35%

25%

9%

14%

9%

At��school��I��do��things��that��make��
a��difference��by��helping��other��
people,��the��school,��or��the��
community.

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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Very��Safe Safe Unsafe Very��Unsafe
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

19%
71%

29%
60%

16%
58%

(N=135)

(N=1562)

(N=349)

7%

8%

19%

3%

3%

7%

How��safe��do��you��feel��when��
you��are��at��
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

92%
3%

93%
4%

89%
6%

(N=136)

(N=1551)

(N=344)

3%

2%

3%

2%

2%

2%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��have��you��been��
offered,��sold,��or��given��an��
illegal��drug?
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Title��I��Schools
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times

0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

90%
6%

93%
4%

85%
7%

(N=135)

(N=1543)

(N=341)

1%

1%

5%

3%

2%

3%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��were��you��harassed��or��
bullied��for��your��religion?

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

84%
3%

85%
7%

84%
5%

(N=134)

(N=1532)

(N=341)

7%

4%

5%

7%

4%

6%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��were��you��harassed��or��
bullied��for��your��gender?

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

83%
11%

87%
7%

87%
7%

(N=133)

(N=1540)

(N=338)

2%

2%

2%

5%

4%

4%

During��the��past��12��months,��
how��many��times��on��school��
property��were��you��harassed��or��
bullied��because��you��are��gay��or��
lesbian��or��someone��thought��
you��were?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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0��times 1��time 2��to��3��times 4+��times
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time
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No Yes

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

65%
35%

73%
27%

67%
33%

(N=129)

(N=1520)

(N=330)

During��the��past��12��months,��did��you��
ever��feel��so��sad��or��hopeless��almost��
every��day��for��two��weeks��or��more��
that��you��stopped��doing��some��usual��
activities?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

17%
44%

16%
41%

20%
45%

(N=128)

(N=1524)

(N=329)

27%

26%

19%

12%

16%

16%

Does��a��parent��or��some��other��
grown�rup��at��home��check��your��
homework?

5%
17%

4%
19%

6%
23%

(N=129)

(N=1520)

(N=327)

34%

28%

27%

43%

48%

44%

Does��a��parent��or��some��other��
grown�rup��at��home��ask��you��
about��your��grades?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time

No,��never Yes,��some��of��
the��time

Yes,��most��of��
the��time

Yes,��all��of��the��
time
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

11%
27%

12%
26%

16%
36%

(N=126)

(N=1511)

(N=321)

37%

36%

27%

25%

26%

21%

I��enjoy��my��reading/writing��
time��(Language��Arts/English)��in��
class.

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

5%
28%

7%
20%

7%
34%

(N=127)

(N=1512)

(N=326)

44%

41%

38%

24%

33%

21%

When��I��start��my��Math��time��in��
class��I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.

Mt��Tabor

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

14%
17%

11%
20%

10%
28%

(N=127)

(N=1510)

(N=325)

40%

37%

34%

28%

32%

28%

My��Math��teacher��gives��me��
feedback��about��what��I��need��to��
focus��on��or��learn��next.

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/29/2017
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Below��is��a��list��of��terms��that��people��often��use��to��describe��their��
gender.��How��do��you��describe��your��gender?��(Mark��all��that��
apply):

Male

Female

Transgender

Gender��fluid/Non�rbinary

Another��gender��identity��not��listed
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Below��is��a��list��of��terms��that��people��often��use��to��describe��their��
sexuality��or��sexual��orientation.��How��do��you��describe��your��
sexuality��or��sexual��orientation?��(Mark��all��that��apply)

Other

Total��Students: 140

6%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will ��exceed��100%.)

Heterosexual��(straight)

Gay

Bisexual/Pansexual

Queer

Not��sure��or��Questioning

Decline��to��respond

49%

2%

11%

5%

10%

11%

Blank 20%

��
��
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

Middle��Eastern/North��African

Pacific��Islander

Chuukese

Guamanian��or��Chamorro

Micronesian

Native��Hawaiian

Samoan

Tongan

Other��Pacific��Islander

White

Romanian

Russian

Ukrainian

European��Countries

Other��White

Total��Students: 140

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

36%

2%

5%

5%

24%

11%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will��exceed��100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean��Islands

Central��American��Countries

Indigenous��Mexican,��Central��American��or
South��American
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